Electromechanical contactors with DC-coils and rectification
for AC guarantee hum-free operation. The range meets the
needs of applications demanding silent operation, for example
hotel rooms and residential buildings.
Hum-free operation
The right packaging for your needs – choose from different
packaging options and delivery quantities. Keep only what you
need in stock and cut inventory by up to 50%.

other modular DIN-Rail components.
Easy to installOptimum interface Global availability
Type Rated control supply voltage Order code
ESB16-20N 24 V AC/DC 1SBE111111R0120
ESB16-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE111111R0620
ESB20-20N 24 V AC/DC 1SBE121111R0120
ESB20-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE121111R0620
ESB25-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE231111R0140
ESB25-40N 230-240 V AC/DC 1SAE231111R0640
ESB40-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE341111R0140
ESB40-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE341111R0640
ESB63-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE351111R0140
Terminals IP 20
Easy status indication
red:	 on
green: 	 off
ABB’s installation contactor range comes with a host of features to make installation and maintenance easier. A mechanical
indicator shows the status in green or red color to make system diagnostics quicker. Some speciality types also feature a manual
override functionality with a toggle switch providing independent control. Accessories such as auxiliaries, space holders, as well as
safety covers can be mounted tool-free onto the contactor.
Type Rated control supply voltage Order code
ESB63-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE351111R0640
ESB100-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE661111R0140
ESB100-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE661111R0640
EN20-20N 24 V AC/DC  1SBE122111R0120
EN20-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE122111R0620
EN25-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE232111R0140
EN25-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE232111R0640
EN40-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE342111R0140
EN40-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE342111R0640
EH-04 auxiliary contact block
•	 tool-free mounting
•	 clip on the left side
click!